Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 18KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

103
121

119
102
109
112

ANGELS NEST TRAIL RUN E PEDAL

Nome
CAMILA APARECIDA MENDES

PATRICIA GABRIELA DA COSTA
BARRADAS

CLAUDIA SOARES NASCIMENTO
EMILLY G MENDES

KELLY LOPES MOREIRA

DEIJIANE GOMES RAMOS DA CRUZ

Relatoério emitido em 14/12/2025 as 13:27:03

SX.

ldd.

27

54

47
25
36
38

Faixa CI.Fx.

F2130
F5199

F4150
F2130
F3140
F3140

Equipe

Tempo
02:43:49
03:04:01

03:04:03
03:17:06
03:17:07
03:19:47

Pagina:

Liquido
02:43:48
03:04:01

03:04:00
03:17:04
03:17:04
03:19:47



